2006 Boys District Meet...

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke

100 Butterfly

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

Team Score

Matt Bachelder
Chris Beier
Lincoln Fahrbach
Matt Bachelder
Brad Nuhfer
Chris Beier
Spencer Schabel
Spencer Schabel
Lincoln Fahrbach
Josh Bowen
Andre Velez

Matt Bachelder
Chris Beier

Brad Nuhfer
Lincoln Fahrbach
Lincoln Fahrbach
Matt Bachelder
Chris Beier
Andre Velez

Josh Bowen
Spencer Schabel
Andre Velez

Brad Nuhfer

Fremont Ross

7" place
17" place
2" place
10" place
26" place
7" place
22" place
15" place
District Champion
19" place
23" place

2" place

5% place

10" place

6" place

22.31
23.33
46.91
50.03
53.13
1:50.73
1:56.74
1:06.43
52.12
58.10
58.56

1:29.46

3:20.45

1:47.01

179 points



2006 Girls District Meet...

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke
100 Butterfly

200IM

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

Team Score

Jacque Fate

Caley Miller

Amy Kim

Jacque Fate
Jessica Ickes

Caly Miller

Amy Kim

Jenn Sherrick
Brittney Slaughter
Staci Zimmerman
Jessica Ickes
Megan Wasserman
Staci Zimmerman
Julie Overmyer
Megan Wasserman
Jenn Serrick
Jessica Ickes
Megan Wasserman
Caly Miller

Jacque Fate
Jessica Ickes
Megan Wasserman
Caly Miller

Jacque Fate
Alyssa Moyer

Staci Zimmerman
Jenn Serrick

Amy Kim

Fremont Ross

2" place
10" place
30" place
3 place
5% place
13" place
32" place
21t place
29" place
20" place
2" place
4" place
23" place
28" place
5% place
28" place

2" place

2" place

14" place

5" place

24.25
26.43
28.73
53.40
54.46
57.71
1:02.69
6:00.13
6:13.58
1:19.67
1:00.56
1:02.96
1:12.11
1:13.12
2:18.15
2:36.86

1:40.87

3:42.04

2:09.87

146 points



