

2006 Boys District Meet...

50 Freestyle	Matt Bachelder	7 <sup>th</sup> place	22.31
	Chris Beier	17 <sup>th</sup> place	23.33
100 Freestyle	Lincoln Fahrbach	2 <sup>nd</sup> place	46.91
	Matt Bachelder	10 <sup>th</sup> place	50.03
	Brad Nuhfer	26 <sup>th</sup> place	53.13
200 Freestyle	Chris Beier	7 <sup>th</sup> place	1:50.73
	Spencer Schabel	22 <sup>nd</sup> place	1:56.74
100 Breaststroke	Spencer Schabel	15 <sup>th</sup> place	1:06.43
<b>100 Butterfly</b>	<b>Lincoln Fahrbach</b>	<b>District Champion</b>	<b>52.12</b>
	Josh Bowen	19 <sup>th</sup> place	58.10
	Andre Velez	23 <sup>rd</sup> place	58.56
200 Free Relay	Matt Bachelder		
	Chris Beier		
	Brad Nuhfer		
	Lincoln Fahrbach	2 <sup>nd</sup> place	1:29.46
400 Free Relay	Lincoln Fahrbach		
	Matt Bachelder		
	Chris Beier		
	Andre Velez	5 <sup>th</sup> place	3:20.45
200 Medley Relay	Josh Bowen		
	Spencer Schabel		
	Andre Velez		
	Brad Nuhfer	10 <sup>th</sup> place	1:47.01
<b>Team Score</b>	<b>Fremont Ross</b>	<b>6<sup>th</sup> place</b>	<b>179 points</b>

2006 Girls District Meet...

50 Freestyle	Jacque Fate	2 <sup>nd</sup> place	24.25
	Caley Miller	10 <sup>th</sup> place	26.43
	Amy Kim	30 <sup>th</sup> place	28.73
100 Freestyle	Jacque Fate	3 <sup>rd</sup> place	53.40
	Jessica Ickes	5 <sup>th</sup> place	54.46
	Caly Miller	13 <sup>th</sup> place	57.71
	Amy Kim	32 <sup>nd</sup> place	1:02.69
500 Freestyle	Jenn Sherrick	21 <sup>st</sup> place	6:00.13
	Brittney Slaughter	29 <sup>th</sup> place	6:13.58
100 Breaststroke	Staci Zimmerman	20 <sup>th</sup> place	1:19.67
100 Butterfly	Jessica Ickes	2 <sup>nd</sup> place	1:00.56
	Megan Wasserman	4 <sup>th</sup> place	1:02.96
	Staci Zimmerman	23 <sup>rd</sup> place	1:12.11
	Julie Overmyer	28 <sup>th</sup> place	1:13.12
200 IM	Megan Wasserman	5 <sup>th</sup> place	2:18.15
	Jenn Serrick	28 <sup>th</sup> place	2:36.86
200 Free Relay	Jessica Ickes		
	Megan Wasserman		
	Caly Miller		
	Jacque Fate	2 <sup>nd</sup> place	1:40.87
400 Free Relay	Jessica Ickes		
	Megan Wasserman		
	Caly Miller		
	Jacque Fate	2 <sup>nd</sup> place	3:42.04
200 Medley Relay	Alyssa Moyer		
	Staci Zimmerman		
	Jenn Serrick		
	Amy Kim	14 <sup>th</sup> place	2:09.87
<b>Team Score</b>	<b>Fremont Ross</b>	<b>5<sup>th</sup> place</b>	<b>146 points</b>